Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6SL3210-1KE15-8AF1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6sl3210-1ke15-8af1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.79 kgs
Manufacturer Siemens
Industrial System sinamics
Voltage 380 - 480 V
Signal Type 480
Relay Specifications 480 VAC
Power 2.2 kW
Cooling Capacity 2.2 kW
Chemical Composition TH: 150 %
Product Type Drive
Signal Level 480 V
Description
6SL3210-1KE15-8AF1 | Siemens AC Drive, 3, 7.4 A @ LO, 6 A @ HO, 380 to 480 V ac, 2.2 kW @
LO, 1.5 kW @ HO | Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | mass: 2.2 | product type: AC Drive |
number of phases: 3 | current rating: 7.4 A @ LO;6 A @ HO | supply voltage: 380 to 480 V
ac | power classification: 2.2 kW @ LO;1.5 kW @ HO | frequency classification: 0 to 240
Hz (Vector Control);0 to 550 Hz (V/F Control) | level of security: IP20 | minimum
operating temperature: -10 | maximum working temperature: +40 | Total length: 73 mm